Extra Cleaning Power for Quarry Belts
In the quarry and at the primary crusher and stockpiles, where wider belts travel at faster speeds, you need a cleaner
that can withstand the abuse caused by larger materials. The MMP Medium-Duty Precleaner tackles those tough
applications where the standard-duty precleaner is not sturdy enough but the heavy-duty cleaner is overkill. The MMP
is built tough with a heavy-duty pole, a larger, powerful blade and a beefy dual tensioning system. Yet installation is
simple, maintenance is quick, and bottom line—the cleaning job is excellent.
Features and Benefits
•  Compact and versatile.  Requires only 100 mm (4”) of horizontal clearance for

MMP
Medium-Duty Precleaner
Ordering Information
MMP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 6"
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
600 24 450 18 MMP-624 76450
750 30 600 24 MMP-630 76451
900 36 750 30 MMP-636 76452
1050 42 900 36 MMP-642 76453
1200 48 1050 42 MMP-648 76454
1350 54 1200 48 MMP-654 76455
1500 60 1350 54 MMP-660 76456
1800 72 1650 66 MMP-672 76457
2100 84 1950 78 MMP-684 76798
2400 96 2250 90 MMP-696 79033
MMP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 12"
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
750 30 450 18 MMP-1230 76551
900 36 600 24 MMP-1236 76552
1050 42 750 30 MMP-1242 76553
1200 48 900 36 MMP-1248 76554
1350 54 1050 42 MMP-1254 76555
1500 60 1200 48 MMP-1260 76556
1800 72 1500 60 MMP-1272 76557
2100 84 1800 72 MMP-1284 76799
2400 96 2100 84 MMP-1296 79034
TuffShear™ Replacement Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item